.

\(

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION Galb N
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKa ounty

School District

Supervisor: (192)

Route #: 1 92

Driver: Bus #:

RT-192 SNAPFINGER ES SCHLRS TO TONEY ES (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:16 AM  AUSTIN DRIVE ,30032 @ AUSTIN PARK TOWNHOMES 1 1
06:17 AM  SNAPFINGER RD, 30032 & CHERRYBROOK DR, 30032 1 2
06:19 AM  OREGON TRL, 30032 & TWIN FALLS RD, 30032 1 3
06:20 AM  ROYAL FOX WAY ,30032 & CHESTNUT HILL CIR ,30032 1 4
06:23 AM  TROUTDALE DR ,30032 & WOODS DR ,30032 2 6
06:28 AM  STERLING RIDGE WAY ,30032 & CHEVY CHASE LA ,30032 2 8
06:290 AM  STERLING RIDGE CT ,30032 & STERLING RIDGE RD ,30032 2 10
06:32 AM  WEDGEFIELD CIR ,30035 & HILTON DR ,30035 2 12
06:33 AM  COPPERFIELD CIR & MAPLEWOOD DR (WEST) 1 13
06:34 AM  GLENFAIR RD, 30035 & GLENWOOD DOWNS LA, 30035 1 14
06:35 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30035 @ HIDDEN WOODS APT 4 18
06:37 AM  ATHERTON DR, 30035 & KIRKSFORD DR, 30035 1 19
06:42 AM  SHERRYDALE LA ,30032 & BROOKCREST CIR ,30032 2 21
06:45 AM  LARKSPUR TER ,30032 & IRIS LA ,30032 2 23
06:49 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30032 & SHAMROCK DR ,30032 1 24
06:51 AM  DERRILL DR ,30032 & ROSEWOOD RD ,30032 1 25
06:52 AM  MCAFEE RD ,30032 & SHAMROCK DR 1 26
06:53 AM  SANDUSKY DR ,30032 & GREEN FORREST DR ,30032 1 27
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: TONEY ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkk,*xk k,*x**

End of Run: 465.800

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhkhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkk khkk k*x*x*x

05/14/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (193)

Route #: 1 93

Driver: Bus #:

RT-193 COLUMBIA ES & TONEY SCHLRS TO TONEY (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:33 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30032 @ PARK 35 3 3
06:36 AM  GLENDALE DR & MCAFEE RD, 30032 1 4
06:38 AM  IRISH LA ,30032 & SHAMROCK DR ,30032 (EAST) 1 5
06:39 AM  SHAMROCK DR, 30032 & DUBLIN DR, 30032 1 6
06:40 AM  WOODS DR ,30032 & SPRING CIR ,30032 (WEST) 1 7
06:43 AM  COLUMBIA WOODS CT ,30032 & TONEY DR ,30032 2 S
06:45 AM  GLENROCK DR ,30032 & COLUMBIA WOODS DR ,30032 1 10
06:46 AM  THRASHER CIR ,30032 & GLENDALE DR ,30032 5 15
06:48 AM  GREEN FORREST DR. & KENNARD LN, 30032 1 16
06:49 AM  BELLGREEN WAY ,30032 & BARBARA LA ,30032 3 19
06:51 AM  GREEN FORREST DR ,30032 & GAY DR ,30032 3 22
06:52 AM  GLENDALE DR ,30032 & GLENDALE CT ,30032 1 23
06:56 AM  WILLA WAY ,30032 & CLAIRE TERRACE 3 26

o

07:00 AM  SCHOOL: TONEY ELEM SCH 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*,k*x*x*

End of Run: 465.801

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/14/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (194)

Route #: 1 94

Driver: Bus #:

RT-194 COLUMBIA ES SCHLRS TO TONEY ES (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:27 AM  RAINBOW FOREST DR, 30034 & RAINBOW FOREST CT, 30034 1 1
06:27 AM  RAINBOW FOREST DR ,30034 & AQUAMIST DR 1 2
06:20 AM  KNOLLVIEW DR ,30034 & KNOLLVIEW CT ,30034 1 3
06:33 AM  NEWBERRY DOWNS LA & KNOLLBERRY LA (SOUTH) 1 4
06:37 AM  BARTOW MORGAN WY, 30034 & VINING RIDGE TER 1 5

06:41 AM FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 @ ORCHARD WALK APTS 11 16

06:41 AM  FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 @ THE ASHBERRY APTS 2 18
06:42 AM LUMBY DR ,30034 @ CREEKSIDE VISTA (ENTRANCE) 2 20
06:47 AM  NEPTUNE PL ,30034 & STARDUST CIR ,30034 (NORTH) 1 21
06:49 AM  COLUMBIA CROSSING DR ,30034 & CHARLESTON TER, 30034 1 22
06:54 AM COLUMBIA DR ,30034 @ ABBEY WOODS CONDOS 4 26
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: TONEY ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 465.802

R R R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/14/2024 Page 3



